VL2-2W Series
2WUnregulated Single & Dual output
Features
■ 7 Pin SIL Package
■ 5200 VDC High Isolation
■ Low Ripple and Noise
■ Efficiency up to 85%
■ Long Term Short Circuit Protection

Perf. Criteria A
VL2 2W Unregulated Single & Dual output
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Output Type
SS -Single output
S - Dual Output
Input Voltage
05- sv
12-12V
15-15V
24- 24V Output Voltage
3R3-3.3V
05-SV
09- 9V
12-12V
15-15V
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
MODEL NUMB ER . .. . . . .. . . • . ..
VL 2-05 3R3SS 5 ( 4. 5 ~ 5.5) 40
VL 2-0505S S 5 ( 4. 5 ~ 5.5) 40
VL 2-0509SS 5 ( 4. 5 ~ 5.5) 40
VL 2-0512SS 5 ( 4. 5 -5.5) 40
VL 2-051 5S S 5 ( 4. 5 ~ 5.5) 40
VL 2-12 3R3SS 12 ( 10. 8 ~ 1 3.2 ) 30
VL 2-1205SS 12 ( 10. 8 -1 3.2 ) 30
VL 2-1209S S 12 ( 10. 8-1 3.2) 30
VL 2-1212SS 12 ( 10. 8 ~ 1 3.2 ) 30
VL 2-1215SS 12 ( 10. 8-1 3.2) 30
VL 2-15 3R3SS 15 ( 13. 5 ~ 1 6.5 ) 25
VL 2-1505SS 15 ( 13. 5 ~ 1 6.5 ) 25
VL 2-1509SS 15 ( 13. 5 -1 6.5 ) 25
VL 2-151 2S S 15 ( 13. 5 ~ 1 6.5 ) 25
VL 2-1515SS 15 ( 13. 5 ~ 1 6.5 ) 25
VL 2-24 3R3SS 24 ( 21. 6-2 6.4) 20
VL 2-2405S S 24 ( 21. 6 ~ 2 6.4 ) 20
VL 2-2409SS 24 ( 21. 6-2 6.4) 20
VL 2-2412SS 24 ( 21. 6 -2 6.4 ) 20
VL 2-241 5S S 24 ( 21. 6-2 6.4) 20
VL2 -0 50 5S 5 ( 4. 5 ~ 5.5) 40
VL2 -0 509S 5 ( 4. 5 -5.5) 40
VL2 -0 51 2S 5 ( 4. 5 ~ 5.5) 40
VL2 -0 51 5S 5 ( 4. 5 ~ 5.5) 40
V L2-05 15 09S 5 ( 4. 5 -5.5) 40
VL2 -1 20 5S 12 ( 10. 8-1 3.2) 30
VL2 -1 209S 12 ( 10. 8 ~ 1 3.2 ) 30
VL2 -1 21 2S 12 ( 10. 8-1 3.2) 30
VL2 -1 21 5S 12 ( 10. 8-1 3.2) 30
V L2-12 15 09S 12 ( 10. 8-1 3.2) 30
VL2 -1 50 5S 15 ( 13. 5 -1 6.5 ) 25
VL2 -1 509S 15 ( 13. 5 ~ 1 6.5 ) 25
VL2 -1 51 2S 15 ( 13. 5 ~ 1 6.5 ) 25
VL2 -1 51 5S 15 ( 13. 5 -1 6.5 ) 25
V L2-15 15 09S 15 ( 13. 5 ~ 1 6.5 ) 25
VL2 -2 40 5S 24 ( 21. 6-2 6.4) 20
VL2 -2 409S 24 ( 21. 6 -2 6.4 ) 20
VL2 -2 41 2S 24 ( 21. 6 ~ 2 6.4) 20
VL2 -2 41 5S 24 ( 21. 6-2 6.4) 20
V L2-24 15 09S 24 ( 21. 6-2 6.4) 20
•
. . .